Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 10/6/2015 New Bern Courtroom (1st Floor)
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM U.S. Post Office & Courthouse
CHAPTER: 13 1st Floor-Courtroom/341 Meeting Loc:
413 Middle Street
New Bern, NC 28560
Case Number Debtor Attorney Trustee
1 15-04806-5-DMW  Elizabeth Ann Howell W. Mack Rice Joseph A. Bledsoe I
2 15-04803-5-DMW  Catrice Murrell Bevin W. Wall Joseph A. Bledsoe llI
3 15-04775-5-DMW  Eula Jenkins Allen C Brown Joseph A. Bledsoe I
4 15-04846-5-DMW  Veronica B. Johnson Richard L. Cannon Il Joseph A. Bledsoe I
5 15-04815-5-DMW  Labanon Michael Bingham Jessie Corwin Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Tiffini Lynette Bingham

6 15-04940-5-DMW  Susan C. Shaffer Janice Joyner Panza Joseph A. Bledsoe I
George L. Shaffer Jr.

7  15-04649-5-DMW  Bennett Hill Simms Il Roger A. Moore Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Kristina Tant Simms

8 15-04948-5-DMW  Raphael Orlando Gorritz Roger A. Moore Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Cynthia Maline Gorritz

9 15-04026-5-DMW  Jacob Matthew Snide J. Allen Murphy Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
10 15-04853-5-DMW  Reginald M Lancaster J. Allen Murphy Joseph A. Bledsoe I
11 15-04825-5-DMW  Michael A. Phillips Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe Il

Michelle S. Phillips
12 15-04924-5-DMW  Barbara Byerly Davis Robert E. Fuller Jr. Joseph A. Bledsoe I
13 15-04663-5-DMW  Larry Darnel Bryant John T. Orcutt Joseph A. Bledsoe I
Esther Williams Bryant

14 15-04695-5-DMW  David Randall Pope John T. Orcutt Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Kathryn Meadows Pope

15 15-04804-5-DMW  Victoria Carraway Best John T. Orcutt Joseph A. Bledsoe I

16 15-04792-5-DMW  Sean Allen Coons Christian Bennett Felden Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
Kasey Ann Coons

17 15-04954-5-DMW  Milton Ludd Christian Bennett Felden Joseph A. Bledsoe Il
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Case Number

15-04866-5-DMW

15-04875-5-DMW

15-04712-5-DMW

15-04718-5-DMW

15-04904-5-DMW

15-04916-5-DMW

15-04633-5-DMW

15-04734-5-DMW

15-04760-5-DMW

15-04799-5-DMW

15-04879-5-DMW

15-04915-5-DMW

15-04937-5-DMW

Debtor

Leroy Wilson
Shelia L. Wilson

Iris Magdiel Santa

William Vinson
Karen Page Vinson

Kevin Dwayne Barwick
Tammy Rhoades Barwick

George Wade Smith

Ada Francis Smith

Eunice Elfreda Mason

Mary C. Whitley

Myra Gennice Simmons

Wilbert Andrew Dudley

Peggy G Sasser

Daphene Graham

Fredrick Alphonso Marks

Patricia Jane Marks

Carrie Sue Kelly

Christian Bennett Felden
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Attorney

Christian Bennett Felden
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Trustee

Joseph A.
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